

PROPERTY DAMAGE WAIVER AND RELEASE OF LIABILITY

CIVIL CASE NUMBER:	DATE:
PROPERTY ADDRESS:	
COURT CASE NUMBER:	

I am the Plaintiff or Plaintiff's agent in the above-referenced case. I am authorized to act on behalf of the Plaintiff in this matter. Plaintiff acknowledges that it may be necessary for the San Joaquin County Sheriff's Department to force entry into the above-referenced property. Plaintiff further acknowledges that property damage will occur as a result of the forced entry. Plaintiff also acknowledges that the Plaintiff is responsible for any and all property damage that may occur as a result of the forced entry and that the Plaintiff will not hold the San Joaquin County Sheriff's Department, the County of San Joaquin, or any employee of the County of San Joaquin liable for any property damages.

Plaintiff hereby waives and releases any and all rights, claims, or future causes of action for property damage against the County of San Joaquin, the San Joaquin County Sheriff's Department; it's elected or appointed officials, officers, or employees as a result of the forced entry into the above referenced property.

I have carefully read this waiver and release of liability, fully understand its content, and have freely and voluntarily signed this document.

PRINT NAME

SIGNATURE